Revolut GBP Statement

Generated on Jun 10, 2025

Revolut Ltd
Ridwan Morenikeji Olaniyan
52 Pool Bank St IBAN GB25REV000997081638027
M24 4RN BIC REVOGB21
Manchester
Sort Code 230120
Account Number 21453762
Balance summary
Product Opening balance Money out Money in Closing
pening y Y balance
Account (E-Money) £145.55 £1,485.66 £1,381.87 £41.76
Where your transactions are remitted
Total £145.55 £1,485.66 £1,381.87 £41.76
The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.
Pending from June 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025
Start date Description Money out Money in
Jun 9, 2025 Morrisons £3.99
To: Wm Morrisons Store, Manchester
Card: 416549%*xk* 8211
Jun 10, 2025 Transport for Greater Manchester £5.00
To: Tfgm, Manchester
Card: 416549%+%8211
Account transactions from June 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025
Date Description Money out Money in Balance
Jun 1,2025 Bee Network £1.00 £144.55
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549%*xkk 8211
Jun 1, 2025 Temu £21.68 £122.87
To: Temu.com, Www.temu.com
Card: 416549%*x¥* 8211
Jun 2,2025 To Jd Gyms £29.99 £92.88
Jun 2,2025 Payment from R Olaniyan £100.00 £192.88
From: R OLANIYAN, 21158962
Y Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Fi ial Conduct Authority under the Electronic M Regulations 2011 (Fi
Eﬁ#@ Report lost or stolen card R:\flgrgnce 9%00562). Regisn)e::dagdd?gg:: 7 \)/Ves?felrr:)?réci:gus,ogar?gry Vl\thaor?, K;r?d:rz, Ere1glaencd,rcér1“ff4HODn.eI3|{1sfr%%gel?glzted-prédllrjgs are
"-l,‘_ ¥iany +44 20 3322 8352 provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities
.h- o Get help directly in- (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution
ﬁ p directly in-app activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed
oy = Scan the QR code representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048§/which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.
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Revolut

GBP Statement

Generated on Jun 10, 2025

Revolut Ltd

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

Jun 3, 2025 Premium plan fee £7.99 £184.89

Jun 3,2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £183.89
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 3,2025 Cash withdrawal at Royal Bank Uk / £160.00 £23.89
To: Royal Bank Uk /, Tesco Midleto
Card: 416549*****%8211

Jun 3, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.20 £23.69
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 3, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.15 £23.54
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 4, 2025 Transfer from CHIEMEKA RAYMOND ONUOHA £61.00 £84.54
Reference: From CHIEMEKA RAYMOND ONUOHA
From: CHIEMEKA RAYMOND ONUOHA

Jun 4, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £83.54
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 4, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.81 £82.73
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 4, 2025 Bee Network £4.00 £78.73
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549%****%8211

Jun 4, 2025 Academy Site Ca245 £2.85 £75.88
To: Academy Site Ca245, Bolton
Card: 416549%****%g211

Jun 4, 2025 Boots £5.80 £70.08
To: Boots 1200, Manchester
Card: 416549%**+++8211

Jun 5,2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £69.08
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 5,2025 Boots £3.19 £65.89
To: Boots, Bolton
Card: 416549%****+8211

Jun 5, 2025 Bee Network £5.00 £60.89
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549******8211

Jun 6, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £59.89
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 6, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.11 £59.78
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 6, 2025 Bee Network £5.00 £54.78
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549*****%8211

Jun 6, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £53.78
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun7,2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £52.78
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 7,2025 Exchanged to GBP £805.22 £858.00
Fee: £8.05 £813.27

0.01061452

E;FEIE Report lost or stolen card
'&'J";"-.i‘ +44 20 3322 8352

: 'ﬁﬁ Get help directly in-app
E ' ar Scan the QR code

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed
representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048§/which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.
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Revolut

GBP Statement

Generated on Jun 10, 2025

Revolut Ltd

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

Jun 7,2025 Bee Network £5.00 £853.00
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549*****%8211

Jun 7,2025 Home Bargains £2.89 £850.11
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549%****%8211

Jun7,2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £849.11
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun7,2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.90 £848.21
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun7,2025 Rita's Reign £11.00 £837.21
To: Ritas Reign, Manchester
Card: 416549%****%g211

Jun7,2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.14 £837.07
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 8,2025 To Ridwan Olaniyan £50.00 £787.07
To: Ridwan Olaniyan, 07301383

Jun 8, 2025 Payment from M Lawal £10.00 £797.07
From: M LAWAL, 20569263

Jun 8, 2025 African Grocers £20.10 £776.97
To: African Grocers, Salford
Card: 416549%**+++8211

Jun 8, 2025 Bee Network £1.00 £775.97
To: Beenetwork.com/charges, 0161 244 1000
Card: 416549%****+8211

Jun 8, 2025 Temu £16.86 £759.11
To: Temu.com, Www.temu.com
Card: 416549******8211

Jun 8, 2025 To Ridwan M Olaniyan £100.00 £659.11
To: Ridwan M Olaniyan, 21158962

Jun 8,2025 Exchanged to GBP £393.66 £1,052.77
Fee: £3.94 £397.60

0.00511545

Jun 8,2025 To Ridwan M Olaniyan £940.00 £112.77
To: Ridwan M Olaniyan, 21158962

Jun 8,2025 To Ridwan Morenikeji Olaniyan £40.00 £72.77
To: Ridwan Morenikeji Olaniyan, 94803359

Jun 9, 2025 gov.uk £20.00 £52.77
To: Dvla Vehicle Tax, 0300 1234321
Card: 416549*****%8211

Jun 9, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £0.01 £52.76
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 10, 2025 Revpoints Spare change £1.00 £51.76
Reference: Revpoints Spare Change

Jun 10, 2025 Cash withdrawal at Notemachine £10.00 £41.76

E;g-@ Report lost or stolen card
=]
ﬁ'@"!‘ +44 20 3322 8352

: 'ﬁﬁ Get help directly in-app
E ' ar Scan the QR code

© 2025 Revolut Ltd

To: Notemachine, BIT Tns
Card: 416549**+***8211

representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048

Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm
Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed
;lwhich is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

Page 3 of 3



	GBP Statement
	Ridwan Morenikeji Olaniyan
	Balance summary
	Pending from June 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025
	Account transactions from June 1, 2025 to June 10, 2025


